Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Grey
Part Code: 546-47612-VDBN-GW sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Main Features
/  Available in 42U, 47U and 52U sizes /  High ventilation flat mesh doors front and back
/  Airflow management baffles as standard /  Entry/exit points in roof compatible with 16A, 32A and 64A
EN60309 Commando plugs

of Very High Concern) as defined under REACH Article
33(1). Submission obligations met under EU REACH and
UK REACH.
Regulation (EU) 2019/1021 (POPs) EU Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants —
compliant. For Great Britain, compliance is aligned with the
Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Part Code Table
Part Code Description
546-42610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 42U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-42612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 42U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
Page 6/7 This data sheet was generated at 4:42am 7th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F)
D/Vented (R) B/Panels No/Mgmt Grey
Part Code: 546-47612-VDBN-GW sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
546-47610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-47612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 47U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-52610-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 52U Rack 600x1000mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
546-52612-VDBN-GW Elevate DCR600 52U Rack 600x1200mm Vented (F) D/Vented (R) B/Panels
No/Mgmt Grey
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 7/7 This data sheet was generated at 4:42am 7th July 2026 and is subject to change at any time.